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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
 
 I hereby certify that on the 18th day of October, 2013, an electronic copy, and an original 

and five copies of the foregoing COMMENTS OF INTEGRA TELECOM OF UTAH, updating 

Integra’s October 11, 2013 Comments, were filed by email and UPS Overnight Delivery with:  

Gary Widerburg 
Commission Administrator  
Utah Public Service Commission 
Heber M. Wells Building, 4th Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
psc@utah.gov 

 
True and correct copies of this filing were delivered by email and U.S. Mail to: 

 
Division of Public Utilities 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6751 
William Duncan 
Chris Parker 
Casey Coleman 
Justin Jeter 
Dennis Miller 
wduncan@utah.gov 
chrisparker@utah.gov 
ccoleman@utah.gov 
jjeter@utah.gov 
dennismiller@utah.gov 
 

Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
Paul Proctor 
Cheryl Murray 
Michele Beck  
pproctor@utah.gov 
cmurray@utah.gov 
mbeck@utah.gov 
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Carla M. Butler 
CenturyLink 
310 SW Park Ave., 11th Flr. 
Portland, OR  97205 
carla.butler@centurylink.com 
 

Torry R. Somers 
CenturyLink 
Associate General Counsel 
6700 Via Austi Pkwy. 
Las Vegas, NV  89119 
torry.r.somers@centurylink.com 

 
 
 
Dated: October 18, 2013.   _________________________________________ 

Kim K. Wagner 
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